RAVENNA AUCTION/SELLING PRICES
SALE EVERY MONDAY (231)853 5738

SELLING AT 3:30 PM
HAY

Straw

Round Bales

LARGE SQUARE STRAW

LIVESTOCK SELLING AT 5:30 PM
SHEEP & GOATS

Fat Lambs

Feeder Lambs

Ewes

Goats/by the head

CALVES

Top Veal (started)
Deacons

Back to Farm Deacons

FEEDER CATTLE

Choice Steers 250-400#
Choice Steers 400 & up
Choice Heifers

Holstein Steers 250-400#
Holstein Steers 400 & up

HOGS
200-230#
230-250#
Sows
Boars

SLAUGHTER CATTLE
Choice Steers
Choice Heifers
Holstein Steers

COWSs

Top Cows

Canners & Cutters

Thursday Rail Cows (hanging wgt)

BULLS

DATE

$2.50
$2.30
$20.00

$130.00
$160.00

$45.00
$100.00

$110.00
$40.00
$100.00

$125.00
$110.00
$90.00
$110.00
$90.00

$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00

$95.00
$85.00
$88.00

$52.00
$48.00
$112.00

$72.00
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$5.75
$2.50
$42.50

$150.00
$180.00

$60.00
$240.00

$130.00
$100.00
$150.00

$145.00
$130.00
$130.00
$125.00
$100.00

$34.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00

$99.00
$93.00
$93.00

$65.00
$55.00
$132.00

$89.00



DAIRY COW & HEIFERS SALE THE 3RD THURSDAY OF EACH MONTH!

Fresh Cows & Heifers $1,600.00 to
Springing Heifers $1,500.00 to
Breeding Age Heifers $800.00 to
Open Heifers $450.00 to
Heifer Calves $125.00 to
Service Age Bulls $800.00 to
Randy Lettinga (616)437 2005 Paul Lettinga
Mike Petersen (231)598 1029 George Herman
Dan Folkema (231)519 1022 Office

Owner:Verne Lettinga (616)490 6742
WWwWWw.ravennaauction.com LIKE US ON FACEBOOK

$1,850.00
$1,750.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$225.00
$1,500.00

(616)291 7554
(616)498 8152
(231)853 5738


http://www.ravennaauction.com/

