RAVENNA AUCTION/SELLING PRICES SALE EVERY MONDAY (231)853 5738	DATE		10/10/2016	
SELLING AT 3:30 PM				
HAY	\$2.50	to	\$5.75	
Straw	\$2.30	to	\$2.50	
Round Bales	\$20.00	to	\$42.50	
LARGE SQUARE STRAW		to		
LIVESTOCK SELLING AT 5:30 PM SHEEP & GOATS				
Fat Lambs	\$130.00	to	\$150.00	
Feeder Lambs	\$160.00		\$180.00	
Ewes	\$45.00		\$60.00	
Goats/by the head	\$100.00	to	\$240.00	
CALVES				
Top Veal (started)	\$110.00	to	\$130.00	
Deacons	\$40.00	to	\$100.00	
Back to Farm Deacons	\$100.00	to	\$150.00	
FEEDER CATTLE				
Choice Steers 250-400#	\$125.00	to	\$145.00	
Choice Steers 400 & up	\$110.00	to	\$130.00	
Choice Heifers	\$90.00	to	\$130.00	
Holstein Steers 250-400#	\$110.00	to	\$125.00	
Holstein Steers 400 & up	\$90.00	to	\$100.00	
HOGS				
200-230#	\$25.00	to	\$34.00	
230-250#	\$25.00	to	\$30.00	
Sows	\$20.00	to	\$30.00	
Boars	\$10.00	to	\$20.00	
SLAUGHTER CATTLE				
Choice Steers	\$95.00	to	\$99.00	
Choice Heifers	\$85.00	to	\$93.00	
Holstein Steers	\$88.00	to	\$93.00	
cows				
Top Cows	\$52.00		\$65.00	
Canners & Cutters	\$48.00		\$55.00	
Thursday Rail Cows (hanging wgt)	\$112.00	to	\$132.00	
BULLS	\$72.00	to	\$89.00	

DAIRY COW & HEIFERS SALE THE 3RD THURSDAY OF EACH MONTH!

Fresh Cows & Heifers	\$1,600.00 t	:0	\$1,850.00
Springing Heifers	\$1,500.00 t	:0	\$1,750.00
Breeding Age Heifers	\$800.00 t	:0	\$1,000.00
Open Heifers	\$450.00 t	:О	\$800.00
Heifer Calves	\$125.00 t	:0	\$225.00
Service Age Bulls	\$800.00 t	:0	\$1,500.00

Randy Lettinga	(616)437 2005	Paul Lettinga	(616)291 7554
Mike Petersen	(231)598 1029	George Herman	(616)498 8152
Dan Folkema	(231)519 1022	Office	(231)853 5738

Owner:Verne Lettinga (616)490 6742

www.ravennaauction.com LIKE US ON FACEBOOK